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School Holidays/Closures 

2025/2026. 

Dear Parents/ Guardians, 

The following is the school calendar for the year.    The school calendar can also be found on our 

website www.scoilghobnatan.com.  The dates of the Confirmation and First Holy Communion have 

not yet been confirmed. We will update you as the dates become available. 

School re-opens on Thursday 28th August 2025. 

 

Mid-Term Break:   Monday 27th October 2025 to Friday 31st October 2025. 

Re-opening:   Monday 3rd November 2025. 

 

Christmas Holidays:  Closing on Friday 19th December – Friday 2nd January. 

Re-opening:    Monday 5th January 2026.   

 

Public Holiday:   Closed Monday 2nd February 2026. 

 

Mid-Term Break:   Closed on Thursday 19th & Friday 20th February 2026.   

Re-opening:    Monday 23rd February 2026. 

School/Public Holiday:            Closed Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th & Wednesday 18th March 2026. 

 

Easter Holidays   Closed Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026. 

Re-opening:    Monday 13thApril 2026. 

 

Public/School Holiday:  Closed Monday 4th, Tuesday 5th & Wednesday 6th – May 2026. 

Public Holiday :  Closed Monday 1st June 2026. 

Summer Holidays:   Closing on Friday 26th June 2026. 

School calendar may change in line with the Department of Education directives throughout 

the Summer.  You will be informed of any changes. 
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